
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

No. 
91 
19 
26 

8 
2 
5 
7 
6 

12 
44 
28 

3 
4 

83 
18 
27 
11 

Name 
Braden Eves 
Jacob Douglas 
Francesco Pizzi 
Mac Clark 
Christian Brooks 
Lochie Hughes 
Ricardo Escotto 
Frankie Mossman 
Jorge Garciarce 
Danny Dyszelski 
Adam Fitzgerald 
Tyke Durst 
Niels Koolen 
Charles Finelli 
Simon Sikes 
Liam Sceats 
Logan  Adams 

Hometown 
Gahanna OH 
Christchurch New Zealand 
Rome Italy 
Toronto Canada 
Santa Clarita CA 
Gold Coast Australia 
Mexico City Mexico 
Medina OH 
Guadalajara Mexico 
Charlotte NC 
Galway Ireland 
Cary NC 
Vorden Netherlands 
New York NY 
Athens GA 
Auckland New Zealand 
Greenfield IN 

Best Tm 
1:22.5458 
1:22.6260 
1:22.8869 
1:22.8892 
1:23.0016 
1:23.0029 
1:23.1332 
1:23.2718 
1:23.4608 
1:23.4809 
1:23.8390 
1:23.8636 
1:24.2789 
1:25.9649 

Diff 

0.0802 
0.3411 
0.3434 
0.4558 
0.4571 
0.5874 
0.7260 
0.9150 
0.9351 
1.2932 
1.3178 
1.7331 
3.4191 

Gap 

0.0802 
0.2609 
0.0023 
0.1124 
0.0013 
0.1303 
0.1386 
0.1890 
0.0201 
0.3581 
0.0246 
0.4153 
1.6860 

Best Spd 
106.370 
106.267 
105.932 
105.929 
105.786 
105.784 
105.618 
105.443 
105.204 
105.179 
104.729 
104.699 
104.183 
102.139 

- 
- 
- 

Best Lap 
15 
18 
15 
14 
13 
13 
10 
14 
11 
16 

9 
15 
10 
13 

0 
0 
0 

Laps 
16 
19 
16 
16 
16 
14 
13 
14 
15 
17 
16 
15 
13 
14 
19 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Car 18 Failed Inspections - All Times Disqualified 

Printed: 10/21/2023 11:36:01 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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Licensed to:  INDYCAR 

Fall Combine 

USFPRO 

Practice 1 

Practice (35:00 Time) started at 10:40:03 

IMS Road Course 2.439 miles 

10/21/2023 13:40 


